Custom &
Pre-Printed
Whiteboards
Grids
Planners
Logos
Music Staves
Charts

JPEG (300dpi). We will then provide you with a digital proof
and upon your approval, we will create your logo whiteboard.
How to order your logo whiteboard
All prices include:
• Cost of the magnetic coated steel whiteboard
• Artwork generation, digital proofing and amendments
All prices include:
• Cost of the magnetic coated steel whiteboard
• Artwork generation, digital proofing and
amendments
PLEASE NOTE: There are price reductions available for printing multiples of the same design
PLEASE NOTE: There are price reductions available
for printing multiples of the same design
Size cm wxh Code Price ex VAT
90 x 60 ZXSCPL05 £64.45
120 x 90 ZXSCPL08 £87.87
120 x 120 ZXSCPL10 £143.37
150 x 120 ZXSCPL11 £159.27
180 x 120 ZXSCPL13 £172.57
240 x 120 ZXSCPL15 £199.95
Size cm wxh Wings Orientation Print Code Price ex VAT
90 x 60 1 Landscape Central and Inner Wing ZXWSCP1001W1 £291.63
90 x 120 1 Portrait Central and Inner Wing ZXWSCP1002W1 £376.54
120 x 90 2 Landscape Central and Inner Wing ZXWSCP1203W1 £485.15
120 x 120 2 Landscape Central and Inner Wing ZXWSCP1204W1 £595.72
180 x 120 2 Landscape Central and Inner Wing ZXWSCP1205W1 £742.58
5sales@polycopy.co.uk01509 610077
KeyKey
Key Key
710
5 3
Magnetic COATED STEEL Printed Staves MusicMagnetic COATED STEEL Printed In/Out Attendance
Magnetic COATED STEEL Printed Grid Lines Magnetic COATED STEEL Printed Hospital SWAB Whiteboard
1010
10 10
CSCS
CS CS
PRE-PRINTED WHITEBOARDS WALL FIXED
Our pre printed range includes whiteboards with pre printed music staves, magnetic
whiteboards with pre printed grid lines, pre printed in/out attendance whiteboards with
special sliders and a range of planner whiteboards. All of our pre printed whiteboards come
with a 10 year surface guarantee and accept magnetic accessories.
• Easy to clean
• Smudge free anodised aluminium
frame
• 10 year surface guarantee
• Accepts magnetic accessories
• Space for writing 10 / 20 names
• Includes black plastic slider that can be
pushed right and left to say ‘In’ or ‘Out’
• Can be customised to suit your needs
• Each box is 2 x 2 cm and then subdivided
with faint grid lines into 1 x 1 cm
• Plenty of writing space
• Economical printed option
• 10 year surface guarantee
• 120 x 90 = 4 sets of music lines
180 x 120 = 6 sets of music lines
• 23mm space between each line, 90mm space between
each set
• One sided print, reverse plain magnetic whiteboard surface
Single
Sided
Size cm wxh Code Price ex VAT
60 x 45 ZXRC0001 £89.48
60 x 80 ZXRC0002 £117.92
Size cm wxh Code Price ex VAT
120 x 90 ZXSCPGRID13 £99.97
Size cm wxh Code Price ex VAT
120 x 90 ZXSCPSWAB13 £103.80
Size cm wxh Code Price ex VAT
120 x 90 ZXSC1001 £141.38
180 x120 ZXSC1002 £235.12

• We will then make and deliver your custom printed
whiteboard to you
How to order your custom printed whiteboard
All prices include:
• Cost of the magnetic coated steel whiteboard
• Artwork generation, digital proofing and amendments
 If you’re still looking for a design for your board, don’t worry! Our
friendly in-house design team can assist and help develop your design.
Need help with your whiteboard design?
PLEASE NOTE: There are price reductions available for printing multiples of the same design
Size cm wxh Code Price ex VAT
90 x 120 ZXM3CP205PS £451.96
120 x 120 ZXM3CP208S £500.09
Size cm wxh Code Price ex VAT
120 x 180 ZXM3CP210PS £528.97
9sales@polycopy.co.uk01509 610077
Fixed whiteboard on designer mobile stand is made with our heavy duty 30 x 30 profile and
is a top of the range mobile. The magnetic whiteboard is in a fixed position and the sturdy
designer stand has four heavy duty wheels, two of which are lockable. We can supply this
product with either a stylish wood veneer base or a functional magnetic coated steel base.
CUSTOM PRINTED MOBILE DESIGNER WHITEBOARDS C30
Key
20
Wood
Veneer Base
10
Magnetic COATED STEEL Custom Printed Whiteboard on Designer Mobile StandCS
• 10 year surface guarantee
• Designer base has a height of
60mm x the width of the board
• Total height is 195cm, including wheels
• Custom sizes available through
customer services
• One sided print, reverse plain
whiteboard surface
• Magnetic coated steel base is handy for storing
magnetic pen trays and accessory holders. The
coated steel base is not printed as standard, but this
option is available through customer services
Key
20
Coated Steel
Base
10
Magnetic COATED STEEL Custom Printed Whiteboard on Designer Mobile StandCS
Base (wxh):
90 x 60 cm
To
ta
l H
ei
gh
t:
19
5c
m
Total H
eight: 195cm
Whiteboard
90 x 120 cm
Width x Height
Base (wxh):
120 x 60 cm
PLEASE NOTE: This product is supplied with a
wood veneer base. 60cm in height x 90 / 120cm
PLEASE NOTE: This product is supplied with a
magnetic coated steel base. This is not printed
as standard but is available through customer
services. 60cm in height x 90 / 120cm
Total Width: 95cm Total Width: 125cm
Whiteboard
120 x 120 cm
Width x Height